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P.G.Department
of Mathematics -
Grant In Aid

81.30

75.10

70.90

P.G.Department
of Mathematics -
Self Finance

65.10

75.10

58.10

90.00

90.00

Shri Alpesh N.
Patel Post
Graduate
Institute of
Science &

57.20

87.20

89.70

84.00

Smt.
Minakshiben D.
Patel Institute of
Physical
Science &

73.80

76.40

70.90

84.50

82.62

80.10
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